
School District of Manatee County TSA Program –  
Approved Supplemental Retirement Investment Providers 
 
Equitable (AXA) 
 

Toufik "TJ" Bouhamid (Agent of Record) 
941-915-1002 
tj.bouhamid@equitable.com 
 
Ryan Lau 
813-727-6788 
Ryan.Lau@Equitable.com 
 
Jordan Fiori 
813-735-0104 
Jordan.Fiori@equitable.com 
 
Chelsea Hoagland 
813-235-3281 
Chelsea.Hoagland@equitable.com 
 
Jen Martin 
863-610-9101 
Jen.Martin@equitable.com 
 

 
VALIC (AIG Retirement Services) 
 

Gregg Hudak (Agent of Record) 
941-480-1280 
gregg.hudak@aig.com 
 
Brian Grudman 
941-236-2837 
brian.grudman@aig.com 
 
Sean Calleja 
941-920-1772 
sean.calleja@aig.com 

 

Suncoast Schools  
Federal Credit Union 

 
Fabiola Toro (Agent of Record) 
813-450-5764 
Fabiola.toro@suncoastcreditunion.com 
 
Jesse Burchill 
866-300-9382 ext 86776 
Jesse.burchill@suncoastcreditunion.com 
 
Sammy Rodriguez 
866-300-9382 ext 86772 
Sammy.rodriguez@suncoastcreditunion.com 
 
Michael Varon 
866-300-9382 ext 86768 
Michael.varon@suncoastcreditunion.com 
 
Malik Alston 
866-300-9382 ext 86720 
Malik.alston@suncoastcreditunion.com 
 
Jonathan Marler 
866-300-9382 ext 86713 
Jonathan.marler@suncoastcreditunion.com 
 
Scott Callison 
727-264-9491 
Scott.callison@suncoastcreditunion.com 
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National Life Group (LSW) 
 

Tracee Williams (Agent of Record) 
214-638-9179 
twilliams@nationallife.com 
 
Annie Clark  
941-238-6470 
annieclark@valuteachers.com 
 
Melissa Banuchi 
813-857-6667 
mbanuchi@valueteachers.com 
 
Ralph Desire 
239-321-4637 
Ralphdesire25@gmail.com 
 
Scott Cox 
941-289-3580 
scott@manasotaiwm.com 
 
Kevin Robert Walker 
586-980-6433 
k.walker@dragon-financial.com 

VOYA (ING) Retirement Plan 
 

Keista Ransom (Agent of Record) 
813-281-3743 
Keista.ransom@voya.com 
 
Armand Atkinson 
727-465-8027 
aatkinson@nbcsecurities.com 
 
Ethan Freeman 
941-444-1225 
ethan@freemanfinancialsrq.com 
 
Nina Feliciano 
786-352-5565 
Nina.feliciano@abmmfinancial.com 
 
Jamie Freeman 
941-320-6798 
jamie@freemanfinancialsrq.com 
 
Steve Smitten 
813-419-6299 
Steven.smitten@abmmfinancial.com 
 
Annalea M. Gray, MBA 
Cell: 813-205-5444 
annalea@oceanlifefg.com 
 
Rob Capuano 
Cell: 813-505-1799 
Rcapuano@lincolninvestment.com 
 
Scott Cox 
Cell: 941-289-3580 
Scott@Manasotaiwm.com 

Horace Mann  
Life Insurance Company 
 

Dean W. Suris (Agent of Record) 
407-625-0784 
Dean.Suris@horacemann.com 
 
Drew Jacobsen 
941-752-6266 
Drew.Jacobsen@horacemann.com 
 
Allison Cox 
941-752-6266 
Allison.cox@horacemann.com 
 
Baron Crager 
727-497-7701 
John.Crager@horacemann.com 
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Plan Member  
Securities Corporation 
 
Rich Rush (Agent of Record) 
800-874-6910 ext 2332 
rrush@planmember.com 
 
Tracy Gillette 
813-914-0440 
tracy@tracygillette.com 
 
David Ellis 
813-924-8895 
david_ellis@planmembersec.com 
 
Michael Flattery 
561-310-0633 
mflattery@planmembersec.com 

IPX – American Century 
Investments 
 
Retirement Investment Specialists 
800-345-3533 
Ask for “Representative” 

Waddell & Reed 
 
John Coakley (Agent of Record) 
727-573-7711 
jtcoakley@wradvisors.com 
 
Kevin Feiten 
616-855-8664  
   
Mickey Hartman 
800-683-2135 
 
Mike Milas 
800-683-2135 
mmilas@wradvisors.com 
 
Brett Shemansky 
727-573-7711 
bshemansky@wradvisors.com 
 
Tiger Vertregt 
727-573-7711 
tvertregt@wradvisors.com 
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